Ball Valves
for DIN Standard
SDBV
W e . s u p p o r t . t h e
i n n o v a t i o n s . o f . c u s t o m e r s
Leak - Proof
Flow & Control
Solution Partner

Sour Gas Service
• Selection of the applicable options from the designators are listed below.
Ordering Information
Basic Ordering
Number
SDBV3
End Connection
Designator
• F :Female Thread
• M : Male Thread
• T : Tube Connection
F
Size
Designator
4G
Ball Seat
Material
Designator
• Nil : Standard
POM-MoS2
• TE : PTFE
TE
Stem & End Seal
Material
Designator
• Nil : Standard NBR
• NBR : NBR
• EP : EPDM
VT
Locking
Device
Designator
• Nil : Without
(Standard)
• LD : With
LD
Sour Gas
Designator
• Nil : Without
(Standard)
•SG : Sour Gas
SG
Material
Designator
•  S6 : S316
•  CS : Carbon Steel
S6
End Connections
DN PN
End Connections
DN PN